
DISTRICT	DE	VENDEE	DE	FOOTBALL Classement*

Généré	le	1/6/2019	à	10:22:54	par	Lydie	SOULARD PAGE	1	DE	9

Division	1	/	Phase	1 Poule	A 1596

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Pays	De	Monts	Ec	1 39 22 10 9 3 0 0 0 0 47 25 22
2 Chauche	Us	1 37 22 11 5 6 0 0 1 0 41 27 14
2 Grosbreuil	Es	1 37 22 8 13 1 0 0 0 0 24 11 13
4 St	Denis	Chevasse	Es	1 31 22 8 7 7 0 0 0 0 26 33 -7
4 Bernardiere	Cugand	1 31 22 7 7 8 0 0 0 0 32 30 2
6 St	Georges	Guyonnier	1 29 22 9 3 10 0 1 0 0 37 42 -5
7 Les	Sables	Tvec	85	2 28 22 7 7 8 0 0 0 0 38 37 1
8 Aizenay	Fran.	2 27 22 6 9 7 0 0 0 0 25 30 -5
9 Saligny	Fc	1 26 22 7 5 10 0 0 0 0 34 38 -4

10 Montaigu	Fc	2 25 22 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 33 40 -7
11 Coex	O.	1 22 22 7 2 13 0 1 0 0 29 47 -18
11 Rocheserviere	Bouain	1 22 22 5 7 10 0 0 0 0 33 39 -6

Division	1	/	Phase	1 Poule	B 1597

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Hermenault	Fcpb	1 51 22 16 3 3 0 0 0 0 41 14 27
2 St	Fulgent	La	Vigil.	1 43 22 13 4 5 0 0 0 0 48 27 21
3 Genetouze	Fc	1 42 22 12 6 4 0 0 0 0 40 27 13
4 Mouilleron	Captif	2 39 22 12 3 7 0 0 0 0 42 29 13
5 St	Laurent	Malvent	1 33 22 10 3 9 0 0 0 0 32 34 -2
6 Benet	Damvix	Maille	1 28 22 9 1 12 0 0 0 0 32 39 -7
7 Mareuil	Sc	2 27 22 8 3 11 0 0 0 0 29 41 -12
8 Chavagnes-Rabat	Fc	1 25 22 6 7 9 0 0 0 0 27 32 -5
8 Chataigneraie	As	2 25 22 8 1 13 0 0 0 0 38 39 -1

10 Ardelay	Rs	1 22 22 5 7 10 0 0 0 0 35 42 -7
11 Landes	Genusson	1 21 22 6 3 13 0 0 0 0 32 51 -19
12 Mortagne	S/Sevre	1 16 22 3 7 12 0 0 0 0 29 50 -21

Division	2	/	Phase	1 Poule	A 1598

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Fenouiller	1 42 22 13 4 5 0 0 1 0 40 22 18
2 Garnache	Fc	1 40 22 11 7 4 0 0 0 0 42 29 13
3 Venansault	H.	1 38 22 11 5 6 0 0 0 0 36 23 13
4 Mouilleron	Captif	3 36 22 10 6 6 0 0 0 0 42 26 16
5 Beauvoir	Usm	1 34 22 11 1 10 0 0 0 0 38 46 -8
5 La	Roche	Esof	Vendee	3 34 22 9 7 6 0 0 0 0 41 25 16
7 St	Maixent	As	1 27 22 6 9 7 0 0 0 0 25 38 -13
8 Landeronde-St	Georg	1 26 22 6 8 8 0 0 0 0 35 42 -7
8 Mormaison	Usssam	1 26 22 7 5 10 0 0 0 0 33 33 0

10 St	Etienne	Palluau	U	1 24 22 7 3 12 0 0 0 0 31 47 -16
11 Landevieille	As	1 22 22 6 4 12 0 0 0 0 31 38 -7
12 Givrand	Aiguillon	1 15 22 4 3 15 0 0 0 0 24 49 -25

Division	2	/	Phase	1 Poule	B 1599

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Copechagniere	Es	1 45 22 14 3 5 0 0 0 0 52 35 17
2 Le	Poire	S/Vie	Vf	3 43 22 13 4 5 0 0 0 0 44 27 17
3 Bruffiere	As	1 42 22 13 3 6 0 0 0 0 41 34 7
4 La	Roche	Generaudier	1 41 22 12 5 5 0 0 0 0 45 32 13
5 Belleville	S/Vie	Es	1 35 22 10 5 7 0 0 0 0 48 32 16
6 Essarts	Fcg	2 33 22 9 6 7 0 0 0 0 33 38 -5
7 Boissiere	Montaigu	1 28 22 7 7 8 0 0 0 0 32 27 5
8 Epesses-St	Mars	1 26 22 8 2 12 0 0 0 0 42 51 -9
9 Bazoges-Beaurepaire	1 24 22 7 3 12 0 0 0 0 43 48 -5
9 Verrie	St-Aubin	Vds	1 24 22 7 3 12 0 0 0 0 32 51 -19

11 Vendee	Les	Herbiers	4 23 22 6 5 11 0 0 0 0 27 39 -12
12 Ferriere	Us	1 7 22 1 4 17 0 0 0 0 28 53 -25



DISTRICT	DE	VENDEE	DE	FOOTBALL Classement*

Généré	le	1/6/2019	à	10:22:54	par	Lydie	SOULARD PAGE	2	DE	9

Division	2	/	Phase	1 Poule	C 1600

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Nieul	Maillezais	Fc	1 52 22 16 4 2 0 0 0 0 50 17 33
2 Bouperemonprouant	Fc	1 48 22 15 3 4 0 0 0 0 61 27 34
3 Ile	D'Elle	Chaille	1 38 22 10 8 4 0 0 0 0 45 24 21
4 Bournezeau-St	Hilair	1 37 22 10 7 5 0 0 0 0 43 32 11
5 St	Michel-Pissot-Orb	1 36 22 10 6 6 0 0 0 0 27 19 8
6 Fc3m	Meillerai	Menom	1 33 22 9 6 7 0 0 0 0 26 28 -2
7 Nalliers	Foot	Espoir	1 30 22 8 6 8 0 0 0 0 24 26 -2
8 Mouilleron	T.C.	Fc	2 21 22 6 3 13 0 0 0 0 22 31 -9
9 Autize	St	Hilaire	1 20 22 6 2 14 0 0 0 0 26 48 -22
9 Chaize	Vicomte	Fec	2 20 22 5 5 12 0 0 0 0 25 38 -13

11 Auzay	Chaix	Fc	1 19 22 5 4 13 0 0 0 0 25 60 -35
12 Ste	Hermine	1 13 22 3 4 15 0 0 0 0 23 47 -24

Division	2	/	Phase	1 Poule	D 1601

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Olonne	S/Mer	Stade	2 48 22 15 3 4 0 0 0 0 60 28 32
2 Jard	Avrille	Fcja	1 44 22 12 8 2 0 0 0 0 39 20 19
3 Ste	Foy	Fc	1 41 22 12 5 5 0 0 0 0 47 28 19
3 Boissiere	Des	Landes	1 41 22 11 8 3 0 0 0 0 42 26 16
5 St	Florent	Des	Bois	1 35 22 9 8 5 0 0 0 0 46 27 19
6 Talmont	St	Hilaire	1 30 22 9 3 10 0 0 0 0 39 42 -3
6 Ste	Flaive	Loups	1 30 22 7 9 6 0 0 0 0 31 27 4
8 Nieul	Dolent	Sps	1 28 22 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 32 43 -11
9 Aubigny	Us	2 24 22 5 9 8 0 0 0 0 22 41 -19

10 Roche	S/Yon	Asptt	1 23 22 6 5 11 0 0 0 0 32 46 -14
11 Longeville	Es	1 12 22 3 3 16 0 0 0 0 19 53 -34
12 Pineaux	Es	1 6 22 1 3 18 0 0 0 0 31 59 -28

Division	3	/	Phase	1 Poule	A 1602

Classement	officiel	au	01/06/2019	09:55:47 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Noirmoutier	Fc	1 41 22 12 5 5 0 0 0 0 37 26 11
2 Commequiers	1 40 22 11 7 4 0 0 0 0 34 22 12
3 Falleron-Froidfond	1 36 22 10 6 6 0 0 0 0 32 28 4
4 St	Gervais	As	1 33 22 9 6 7 0 0 0 0 40 28 12
5 Pays	De	Monts	Ec	2 30 22 9 3 10 0 0 0 0 49 57 -8
6 Aizenay	Fran.	3 30 22 8 6 8 0 0 0 0 31 28 3
7 Apremont	Chapelle	1 29 22 8 5 9 0 0 0 0 43 46 -3
8 Challans	Fc	3 29 22 7 8 7 0 0 0 0 32 31 1
9 Sallertaine	Ems	1 28 22 7 7 8 0 0 0 0 48 35 13

10 Bouin-Bois	Cene	1 27 22 8 3 11 0 0 0 0 33 47 -14
11 Soullans	H.	1 27 22 7 6 9 0 0 0 0 33 35 -2
12 Ile	D'Yeu	Ss	1 11 22 2 6 14 0 0 1 0 21 50 -29

Division	3	/	Phase	1 Poule	B 1603

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 St	Vincent/Graon	1 57 22 18 3 1 0 0 0 0 53 18 35
2 Bretignolles	Brem	Es	2 53 22 17 2 3 0 0 0 0 77 23 54
3 St	Gilles	St	Hilaire	1 40 22 12 4 6 0 0 0 0 41 31 10
4 Moutiers-St	Avaugour	1 38 22 12 2 8 0 0 0 0 71 36 35
4 Achards	Fc	2 38 22 12 2 8 0 0 0 0 59 33 26
6 Clouzeaux	Rs	1 36 22 9 9 4 0 0 0 0 38 24 14
7 Jard	Avrille	Fcja	2 24 22 7 3 12 0 0 0 0 41 54 -13
8 Olonne	S/Mer	Stade	3 23 22 7 2 13 0 0 0 0 39 58 -19
9 Chateau	Olonne	Es	1 21 22 6 4 12 0 0 1 0 31 43 -12
9 Beaulieu	Sports	1 21 22 6 3 13 0 0 0 0 42 54 -12

11 Les	Sables	Tvec	85	3 15 22 4 3 15 0 0 0 0 25 74 -49
12 Rosnaychateauguibert	1 8 22 2 3 17 0 0 1 0 26 95 -69



DISTRICT	DE	VENDEE	DE	FOOTBALL Classement*

Généré	le	1/6/2019	à	10:22:54	par	Lydie	SOULARD PAGE	3	DE	9

Division	3	/	Phase	1 Poule	C 1604

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Fontenay	Dom-Tom	1 49 22 15 4 3 0 0 0 0 53 17 36
2 Fontenay	Vendee	4 47 22 15 2 5 0 0 0 0 65 22 43
3 Magnils	Chasnais	As	1 44 22 13 5 4 0 0 0 0 51 22 29
4 St	Philbert	Reort	Ja	1 38 22 12 3 6 1 0 0 0 54 42 12
4 Hermenault	Fcpb	2 38 22 11 3 8 0 0 0 0 47 40 7
4 Lucon	Fc	2 38 22 12 2 8 0 0 0 0 42 34 8
7 Fontaines	Ast	1 35 22 10 5 7 0 0 0 0 46 34 12
7 St	Michel	Hermtriaiz	1 35 22 10 5 7 0 0 0 0 47 39 8
9 Vouvant-Bourn-Cezais	1 21 22 6 3 13 0 0 0 0 40 43 -3

10 Nalliers	Foot	Espoir	2 17 22 5 3 14 0 0 1 0 28 46 -18
11 Benet	Damvix	Maille	2 8 22 2 3 17 0 0 1 0 18 77 -59
12 Bournezeau-St	Hilair	2 2 22 0 3 18 1 0 0 0 20 95 -75

Division	3	/	Phase	1 Poule	D 1605

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Pouzauges	Bocage	Fc	3 51 22 16 3 3 0 0 0 0 61 22 39
2 Cheffois	Antigny	Mau	2 44 22 12 8 2 0 0 0 0 46 19 27
3 St	Paul	Pareds	1 43 22 12 7 3 0 0 0 0 47 19 28
4 Oie	Us	1 42 22 13 3 6 0 0 0 0 48 29 19
5 Bouperemonprouant	Fc	2 34 22 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 43 33 10
6 Essarts	Fcg	3 33 22 9 6 7 0 0 0 0 30 33 -3
7 Pays	Chantonnay	Foot	2 29 22 8 5 9 0 0 0 0 39 35 4
8 Flochamont/Sevre	Foo	2 27 22 8 3 11 0 0 0 0 37 40 -3
9 St	Laurent	Malvent	2 26 22 8 3 11 0 0 1 0 31 40 -9

10 Mouchamps	Rochetr	2 25 22 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 30 31 -1
11 Fc3m	Meillerai	Menom	2 12 22 3 3 16 0 0 0 0 20 66 -46
12 Mouilleron	T.C.	Fc	3 2 22 0 3 19 0 0 1 0 18 83 -65

Division	3	/	Phase	1 Poule	E 1606

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Gaubretiere	St	Mart	1 49 22 14 7 1 0 0 0 0 49 16 33
2 Mesnard	Vendrennes	1 48 22 13 9 0 0 0 0 0 57 18 39
3 Treize	Septiers	Sm	1 46 22 13 7 2 0 0 0 0 57 25 32
4 St	Hilaire	Loulay	Es	1 41 22 12 6 4 0 0 1 0 49 23 26
5 St	Georges	Guyonnier	2 35 22 9 8 5 0 0 0 0 35 41 -6
6 St	Fulgent	La	Vigil.	2 28 22 6 7 9 0 0 0 0 40 38 2
7 Bouffere	As	2 25 22 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 28 47 -19
8 Landes	Genusson	2 22 22 6 4 12 0 0 0 0 35 54 -19
9 Ardelay	Rs	2 21 22 6 3 13 0 0 0 0 33 44 -11

10 St	Andre	Goule	Oie	1 20 22 5 5 12 0 0 0 0 29 56 -27
10 Bernardiere	Cugand	2 20 22 6 2 14 0 0 0 0 25 35 -10
12 Montaigu	Fc	3 8 22 2 2 18 0 0 0 0 17 57 -40

Division	3	/	Phase	1 Poule	F 1607

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Herbergement	1 56 22 18 2 2 0 0 0 0 60 14 46
2 Dompierre	S/Yon	1 51 22 16 3 3 0 0 0 0 58 23 35
3 Lucs	S/Boulogne	Us	2 48 22 15 3 4 0 0 0 0 43 16 27
4 Brouzils	Lsg	2 43 22 12 7 3 0 0 0 0 51 33 18
5 Belleville	S/Vie	Es	2 34 22 11 2 9 0 0 1 0 43 35 8
6 La	Roche	Generaudier	2 25 22 6 7 9 0 0 0 0 30 44 -14
7 La	Roche	Robretieres	2 23 22 7 2 13 0 0 0 0 27 40 -13
8 Beaufou	Asl	1 19 22 4 7 11 0 0 0 0 26 44 -18
8 Saligny	Fc	2 19 22 5 4 13 0 0 0 0 21 45 -24

10 Boulogne-Merlatiere	1 18 22 4 6 12 0 0 0 0 14 30 -16
11 Chauche	Us	2 17 22 4 5 13 0 0 0 0 24 45 -21
12 Mormaison	Usssam	2 16 22 4 4 14 0 0 0 0 19 47 -28



DISTRICT	DE	VENDEE	DE	FOOTBALL Classement*

Généré	le	1/6/2019	à	10:22:54	par	Lydie	SOULARD PAGE	4	DE	9

Division	4	/	Phase	1 Groupe	A 1608

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Garnache	Fc	2 52 22 16 4 2 0 0 0 0 57 13 44
2 St	Christophe	Lign.	1 47 22 14 5 3 0 0 0 0 67 26 41
3 Commequiers	2 39 22 11 6 5 0 0 0 0 50 33 17
4 Bretignolles	Brem	Es	3 37 22 10 7 5 0 0 0 0 47 29 18
5 St	Gilles	St	Hilaire	2 36 22 10 6 6 0 0 0 0 40 30 10
6 Bouin-Bois	Cene	2 33 22 10 3 9 0 0 0 0 47 40 7
7 Fenouiller	2 32 22 9 5 8 0 0 0 0 38 29 9
8 Givrand	Aiguillon	2 29 22 8 5 9 0 0 0 0 43 40 3
9 Notre	Dame	De	Riez	1 25 22 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 33 38 -5

10 Beauvoir	Usm	2 23 22 6 5 11 0 0 0 0 41 48 -7
11 Apremont	Chapelle	2 5 22 1 2 19 0 0 0 0 9 98 -89
12 St	Gervais	As	2 FG 22 3 2 12 5 0 0 0 23 71 -48

Division	4	/	Phase	1 Groupe	B 1609

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Rocheserviere	Bouain	2 47 22 15 2 5 0 0 0 0 68 34 34
1 Lucs	S/Boulogne	Us	3 47 22 15 2 5 0 0 0 0 59 29 30
3 Mouilleron	Captif	4 46 22 14 4 4 0 0 0 0 62 28 34
4 St	Etien-Palluau-Cha	2 43 22 13 4 5 0 0 0 0 52 29 23
5 Venansault	H.	2 42 22 12 6 4 0 0 0 0 54 26 28
6 La	Roche	Robretieres	3 31 22 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 49 46 3
7 Le	Poire	S/Vie	Vf	4 24 22 7 4 10 1 0 0 0 35 48 -13
8 Mormaison	Usssam	3 23 22 7 2 13 0 0 0 0 37 65 -28
8 Aizenay	Fran.	4 23 22 6 5 11 0 0 0 0 33 53 -20

10 Belleville	S/Vie	Es	3 22 22 7 1 14 0 0 0 0 44 78 -34
11 Falleron-Froidfond	2 13 22 4 2 16 0 0 1 0 34 54 -20
12 Beignon	Basset	Am	1 9 22 3 2 17 0 1 1 0 25 62 -37

Division	4	/	Phase	1 Groupe	C 1610

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Chavagnes-Rabat	Fc	2 61 22 20 1 1 0 0 0 0 81 16 65
2 Ste-Cecile	St-Martin	2 49 22 16 1 5 0 0 0 0 68 30 38
3 St	Denis	Chevasse	Es	2 39 22 12 4 6 0 0 1 0 42 29 13
4 Dompierre	S/Yon	2 33 22 11 1 10 0 0 1 0 47 47 0
5 Fougere-Thorigny	1 32 22 10 2 10 0 0 0 0 48 46 2
6 Brouzils	Lsg	3 30 22 9 3 10 0 0 0 0 53 48 5
7 St	Hilaire	Loulay	Es	2 29 22 8 2 12 0 0 0 0 40 41 -1
8 St	Georges	Guyonnier	3 26 22 8 2 12 0 0 0 0 39 57 -18
9 Copechagniere	Es	2 24 22 6 6 10 0 0 0 0 33 40 -7

10 Chaize	Vicomte	Fec	3 22 22 6 5 11 0 0 1 0 40 64 -24
11 Mesnard	Vendrennes	2 19 22 6 2 14 0 0 1 0 46 65 -19
12 Ferriere	Us	2 12 22 3 3 16 0 0 0 0 36 90 -54

Division	4	/	Phase	1 Groupe	D 1611

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Tiffauges	Rs	1 58 22 19 1 2 0 0 0 0 76 25 51
2 Verrie	St-Aubin	Vds	2 45 22 13 6 3 0 0 0 0 55 21 34
3 Bazoges-Beaurepaire	2 39 22 12 3 7 0 0 0 0 43 34 9
4 Mortagne	S/Sevre	2 33 22 10 4 8 0 0 1 0 50 41 9
4 Bruffiere	As	2 33 22 10 3 9 0 0 0 0 45 34 11
6 Gaubretiere	St	Mart	2 32 22 10 2 10 0 0 0 0 42 45 -3
7 Vendee	Les	Herbiers	5 29 22 9 2 11 0 0 0 0 44 42 2
8 Epesses-St	Mars	2 26 22 7 5 10 0 0 0 0 30 58 -28
8 Treize	Septiers	Sm	2 26 22 7 2 13 0 0 0 0 37 42 -5

10 St	Laurent	Malvent	3 19 22 5 4 13 0 0 0 0 34 55 -21
11 Ardelay	Rs	3 18 22 5 3 14 0 0 0 0 32 57 -25
12 Bernardiere	Cugand	3 17 22 4 5 13 0 0 0 0 22 56 -34



DISTRICT	DE	VENDEE	DE	FOOTBALL Classement*

Généré	le	1/6/2019	à	10:22:54	par	Lydie	SOULARD PAGE	5	DE	9

Division	4	/	Phase	1 Groupe	E 1612

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Chataigneraie	As	3 51 22 16 3 3 0 0 0 0 57 16 41
2 Pierretardiere	Fc	1 49 22 15 4 3 0 0 0 0 46 22 24
3 Cheffois	Antigny	Mau	3 46 22 13 7 2 0 0 0 0 57 22 35
4 Pouzauges	Bocage	Fc	4 38 22 12 2 8 0 0 0 0 50 28 22
5 Sigournais	Germinois	1 28 22 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 32 37 -5
6 St	Philbert	Reort	Ja	2 27 22 7 6 9 0 0 0 0 38 44 -6
6 Bouperemonprouant	Fc	3 27 22 7 6 9 0 0 0 0 36 41 -5
8 As	Stéphanoise	Thiré	1 24 22 6 6 10 0 0 0 0 26 43 -17
9 Flochamont/Sevre	Foo	3 23 22 6 5 11 0 0 0 0 29 44 -15

10 Pineaux	Es	2 22 22 5 7 10 0 0 0 0 25 32 -7
11 Ste	Hermine	2 17 22 4 5 13 0 0 0 0 24 52 -28
12 St	Paul	Pareds	2 15 22 4 3 15 0 0 0 0 30 69 -39

Division	4	/	Phase	1 Groupe	F 1613

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Bessay	Corpe	As	1 53 22 17 2 3 0 0 0 0 60 35 25
2 Mareuil	Sc	3 50 22 15 5 2 0 0 0 0 68 17 51
3 Nieul	Maillezais	Fc	2 49 22 15 4 3 0 0 0 0 62 28 34
4 Hermenault	Fcpb	3 43 22 13 4 5 0 0 0 0 49 26 23
5 Langonnais	Fc	1 28 22 8 5 8 1 0 0 0 41 42 -1
5 Autize	St	Hilaire	2 28 22 9 1 12 0 0 0 0 37 51 -14
7 St	Michel-Pissot-Orb	2 27 22 8 3 11 0 0 0 0 36 42 -6
8 Vix	Fc	1 26 22 7 5 10 0 0 0 0 31 36 -5
8 Ile	D'Elle	Chaille	2 26 22 7 5 10 0 0 0 0 33 43 -10

10 Auzay	Chaix	Fc	2 19 22 5 5 12 0 0 1 0 35 51 -16
11 St	Jean	Beugne	1 17 22 5 3 14 0 0 1 0 24 59 -35
12 Fontaines	Ast	2 3 22 1 2 17 2 0 0 0 9 55 -46

Division	4	/	Phase	1 Groupe	G 1614

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Nesmy	Ja	1 66 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 19 80
2 St	Florent	Des	Bois	2 47 22 14 5 3 0 0 0 0 50 25 25
3 Champ	St	Pere	1 39 22 11 6 5 0 0 0 0 54 36 18
4 Moutiers-St	Avaugour	2 38 22 11 5 6 0 0 0 0 44 32 12
5 Nieul	Dolent	Sps	2 31 22 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 43 40 3
6 Poiroux	Cs	1 29 22 8 5 9 0 0 0 0 34 49 -15
6 Boissiere	Des	Landes	2 29 22 9 2 11 0 0 0 0 38 36 2
8 Aubigny	Us	3 26 22 7 5 10 0 0 0 0 36 39 -3
9 Longeville	Es	2 21 22 6 3 13 0 0 0 0 43 53 -10

10 Clouzeaux	Rs	2 17 22 4 5 13 0 0 0 0 20 49 -29
11 Tranche	Cote	Lumiere	2 16 22 4 4 14 0 0 0 0 38 86 -48
12 St	Vincent/Graon	2 12 22 2 6 14 0 0 0 0 17 52 -35

Division	4	/	Phase	1 Groupe	H 1615

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Grosbreuil	Es	2 45 18 14 3 1 0 0 0 0 55 11 44
2 Ile	D	Olonne	As	1 36 18 11 3 4 0 0 0 0 51 24 27
2 Coex	O.	2 36 18 10 6 2 0 0 0 0 32 17 15
4 Ste	Foy	Fc	2 31 18 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 37 28 9
5 St	Mathurin	Ja	1 29 18 8 5 5 0 0 0 0 39 30 9
6 St	Julien-Vaire	Fc	2 17 18 4 5 9 0 0 0 0 29 33 -4
6 Talmont	St	Hilaire	2 17 18 4 6 8 0 0 1 0 25 45 -20
6 Achards	Fc	3 17 18 5 2 11 0 0 0 0 40 50 -10
9 Ste	Flaive	Loups	2 16 18 4 4 10 0 0 0 0 25 44 -19

10 Landevieille	As	2 5 18 1 0 16 1 0 0 0 15 66 -51
11 Chateau	Olonne	Es	2 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



DISTRICT	DE	VENDEE	DE	FOOTBALL Classement*

Généré	le	1/6/2019	à	10:22:54	par	Lydie	SOULARD PAGE	6	DE	9

Division	5	/	Phase	1 Groupe	A 1616

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Noirmoutier	Fc	2 53 20 17 2 1 0 0 0 0 77 24 53
2 Soullans	H.	2 47 20 15 2 3 0 0 0 0 91 22 69
3 Sallertaine	Ems	2 44 20 14 2 4 0 0 0 0 80 20 60
4 St	Gilles	St	Hilaire	3 38 20 12 3 4 1 0 0 0 59 27 32
5 Garnache	Fc	3 36 20 12 0 8 0 0 0 0 60 37 23
6 Pays	De	Monts	Ec	3 33 20 11 2 5 2 0 0 0 47 45 2
7 St	Christophe	Lign.	2 18 20 5 3 12 0 0 0 0 33 72 -39
8 Notre	Dame	De	Riez	2 12 20 4 1 14 1 0 0 0 25 90 -65
8 St	Etien-Palluau-Cha	3 12 20 4 0 16 0 0 0 0 24 69 -45

10 Falleron-Froidfond	3 11 20 4 0 15 1 0 0 0 21 82 -61
10 Beauvoir	Usm	3 11 20 4 1 14 1 0 1 0 34 63 -29

Division	5	/	Phase	1 Groupe	B 1617

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Beaulieu	Sports	2 48 22 15 3 4 0 0 0 0 68 24 44
2 Genetouze	Fc	2 47 22 14 5 3 0 0 0 0 73 19 54
3 St	Maixent	As	2 39 22 12 3 7 0 0 0 0 51 36 15
4 Achards	Fc	4 38 22 10 8 4 0 0 0 0 38 32 6
5 Bretignolles	Brem	Es	4 37 22 11 5 5 1 0 0 0 60 33 27
6 St	Julien-Vaire	Fc	3 35 22 11 4 5 2 0 0 0 32 27 5
7 Venansault	H.	3 31 22 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 47 52 -5
8 St	Paul-Mache	1 26 22 8 2 12 0 0 0 0 31 46 -15
9 Coex-Lande-St	Geor*E	3 25 21 8 3 8 2 0 0 0 35 38 -3

10 St	Mathurin	Ja	3 22 22 7 1 14 0 0 0 0 28 66 -38
11 Martinet	Fc	1 11 22 3 2 17 0 0 0 0 25 55 -30
12 Givrand	Aiguillon	3 8 21 2 2 17 0 0 0 0 23 83 -60

Division	5	/	Phase	1 Groupe	C 1618

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Girouard	Es	1 39 18 12 3 3 0 0 0 0 46 18 28
1 Les	Sables	Tvec	85	4 39 18 12 3 3 0 0 0 0 46 26 20
3 Grosbreuil	Es	3 34 18 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 44 26 18
4 Boissiere	Des	Landes	3 31 18 10 1 7 0 0 0 0 46 39 7
4 Olonne	S/Mer	Stade	4 31 18 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 60 33 27
6 Aubigny	Us	4 24 18 8 1 8 1 0 0 0 37 58 -21
7 Talmont	St	Hilaire	3 21 18 6 3 9 0 0 0 0 40 48 -8
8 Nieul	Dolent	Sps	3 14 18 4 2 12 0 0 0 0 40 56 -16
9 St	Mathurin	Ja	2 12 18 4 0 14 0 0 0 0 39 69 -30

10 Ile	D	Olonne	As	2 11 18 3 3 11 1 0 0 0 35 60 -25

Division	5	/	Phase	1 Groupe	D 1619

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 St	Michel	Hermtriaiz	2 51 20 16 3 1 0 0 0 0 63 20 43
2 Magnils	Chasnais	As	2 50 20 16 2 2 0 0 0 0 80 11 69
2 Lucon	Fc	3 50 20 16 2 2 0 0 0 0 119 22 97
4 Nalliers	Foot	Espoir	3 36 20 11 3 6 0 0 0 0 53 45 8
5 St	Florent	Des	Bois	3 30 20 8 6 6 0 0 0 0 56 37 19
5 Mareuil	Sc	4 30 20 9 4 6 1 0 0 0 45 43 2
7 Bessay	Corpe	As	2 24 20 7 3 10 0 0 0 0 40 52 -12
8 Chaille	S/Ormeaux	Fc	1 17 20 6 1 11 2 0 0 0 38 45 -7
9 Pineaux	Es	3 15 20 5 2 11 2 0 0 0 32 78 -46

10 Rosnaychateauguibert	2 5 20 2 2 14 2 0 1 0 30 92 -62
11 St	Jean	Beugne	2 -1 20 0 0 19 1 0 0 0 7 118 -111



DISTRICT	DE	VENDEE	DE	FOOTBALL Classement*

Généré	le	1/6/2019	à	10:22:54	par	Lydie	SOULARD PAGE	7	DE	9

Division	5	/	Phase	1 Groupe	E 1620

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Damvix	As	1 58 20 19 1 0 0 0 0 0 113 8 105
2 Vouvant-Bourn-Cezais	2 46 20 14 4 2 0 0 0 0 47 13 34
3 Nieul	Maillezais	Fc	3 36 20 11 3 6 0 0 0 0 43 32 11
4 Fontenay	Dom-Tom	2 34 20 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 63 25 38
5 Fc3m	Meillerai	Menom	3 30 20 9 3 8 0 0 0 0 54 34 20
6 Cheffois	Antigny	Mau	4 25 20 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 42 37 5
7 Autize	St	Hilaire	3 24 20 8 2 8 2 0 0 0 29 49 -20
8 Hermenault	Fcpb	4 20 20 6 4 8 2 0 0 0 29 55 -26
9 St	Michel-Pissot-Orb	3 19 20 5 4 11 0 0 0 0 33 47 -14

10 Vix	Fc	2 16 20 5 1 14 0 0 0 0 27 68 -41
11 Pierretardiere	Fc	3 2 20 1 0 18 1 0 0 0 12 124 -112

Division	5	/	Phase	1 Groupe	F 1621

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Oie	Us	2 48 22 15 3 4 0 0 0 0 49 24 25
1 Essarts	Fcg	4 48 22 15 3 4 0 0 0 0 59 29 30
3 Ste-Cecile	St-Martin	3 46 22 15 1 6 0 0 0 0 55 39 16
4 Pays	Chantonnay	Foot	3 38 22 12 2 8 0 0 0 0 66 57 9
5 Pouzauges	Bocage	Fc	5 35 22 10 5 7 0 0 0 0 49 47 2
6 Pierretardiere	Fc	2 34 22 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 44 36 8
7 Bouperemonprouant	Fc	4 33 22 10 3 9 0 0 0 0 49 46 3
8 Mouchamps	Rochetr	3 28 22 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 42 41 1
9 Mouilleron	T.C.	Fc	4 19 22 7 0 13 2 0 0 0 42 68 -26

10 St	Philbert	Reort	Ja	3 17 22 5 2 15 0 0 0 0 22 37 -15
11 Sigournais	Germinois	2 15 22 4 3 15 0 0 0 0 29 47 -18
12 Cheffois	Antigny	Mau	5 FG 22 6 0 6 10 0 0 0 22 57 -35

Division	5	/	Phase	1 Groupe	G 1622

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Verrie	St-Aubin	Vds	3 43 20 13 4 3 0 0 0 0 59 16 43
2 Gaubretiere	St	Mart	3 41 20 13 2 5 0 0 0 0 66 37 29
2 Bazoges-Beaurepaire	3 41 20 13 2 5 0 0 0 0 62 31 31
4 Epesses-St	Mars	3 35 20 11 2 7 0 0 0 0 65 41 24
5 Mortagne	S/Sevre	3 32 20 10 2 8 0 0 0 0 66 50 16
6 Tiffauges	Rs	2 29 20 8 5 7 0 0 0 0 46 50 -4
7 Landes	Genusson	3 25 20 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 33 48 -15
8 Flochamont/Sevre	Foo	4 24 20 8 0 12 0 0 0 0 44 60 -16
9 Pouzauges	Bocage	Fc	6 19 20 6 2 11 1 0 0 0 29 52 -23

10 Fc3m	Meillerai	Menom	4 15 20 4 3 13 0 0 0 0 31 78 -47
11 St	Paul	Pareds	3 10 20 3 2 14 1 0 0 0 37 75 -38

Division	5	/	Phase	1 Groupe	H 1623

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Boissiere	Montaigu	2 56 22 18 2 2 0 0 0 0 75 13 62
2 Bouffere	As	3 44 22 13 5 4 0 0 0 0 60 20 40
3 Chavagnes-Rabat	Fc	4 43 22 13 4 5 0 0 0 0 52 33 19
4 Herbergement	2 39 22 12 3 7 0 0 0 0 51 24 27
5 St	Fulgent	La	Vigil.	3 37 22 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 43 30 13
6 Rocheserviere	Bouain	3 36 22 11 3 8 0 0 0 0 54 52 2
7 Saligny	Fc	3 32 22 9 5 8 0 0 0 0 32 28 4
8 St	Andre	Goule	Oie	2 29 22 9 4 7 2 0 0 0 33 30 3
9 Brouzils	Lsg	4 23 22 6 5 11 0 0 0 0 38 53 -15

10 Bruffiere	As	3 14 22 4 2 16 0 0 0 0 18 53 -35
11 St	Hilaire	Loulay	Es	3 11 22 4 0 17 1 0 0 0 16 74 -58
12 Boulogn	Merlat	Ess*E	2 8 22 3 1 16 2 0 0 0 27 89 -62



DISTRICT	DE	VENDEE	DE	FOOTBALL Classement*

Généré	le	1/6/2019	à	10:22:54	par	Lydie	SOULARD PAGE	8	DE	9

Division	5	/	Phase	1 Groupe	I 1624

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Chavagnes-Rabat	Fc	3 46 18 15 2 0 1 0 0 0 72 23 49
2 Beaufou	Asl	2 33 18 11 0 7 0 0 0 0 52 45 7
3 Rocheserviere	Bouain	4 31 18 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 38 32 6
4 Nesmy	Ja	2 30 18 9 3 6 0 0 0 0 48 38 10
5 La	Roche	Generaudier	3 26 18 8 2 8 0 0 0 0 42 40 2
6 Chaize	Vicomte	Fec	4 22 18 7 3 6 2 0 0 0 48 34 14
7 Lucs	S/Boulogne	Us	4 20 18 5 5 8 0 0 0 0 22 31 -9
8 Chauche	Us	3 18 18 5 3 10 0 0 0 0 32 39 -7
9 Beignon	Basset	Am	2 17 18 5 2 11 0 0 0 0 26 48 -22

10 St	Denis	Chev-Cop*E	3 11 18 3 2 13 0 0 0 0 19 69 -50
11 Roche	S/Yon	Asptt	2 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Championnat	Dep.Feminin	Adulte	/	Phase	3 Groupe	D2 1898

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Les	Essarts	Fcg	1 12 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
2 Nalliers	Foot	Esp.85	2 9 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 14 2 12
3 Benet	Damvix	Maille	1 5 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 13 -10
4 St	Georges	Guyonnier	2 1 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 10 -9

Championnat	Dep.Feminin	Adulte	/	Phase	3 Groupe	D3 1899

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 St	Philbert	Reort	Ja	1 12 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
2 Bretignolles	Brem	Es	1 9 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 4 1
3 Landeronde-St	Georg	1 6 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 -2
4 Verrie	St-Aubin	Vds	1 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 4 -3

Championnat	Futsal	Seniors	/	Phase	1 Division	1 1685

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Sallertaine	Futsal	1 16 7 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 41 26 15
2 Le	Poire	S/Vie	Vf	1 15 7 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 68 28 40
3 Olonne	S/Mer	S.	1 12 7 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 41 32 9
3 Montaigu	Fc	2 12 7 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 18 12 6
5 Soullans	U	F	T	1 9 7 3 1 3 0 0 1 0 37 36 1
5 La	Roche	Futsal	1 9 7 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 26 29 -3
7 La	Roche	Robretieres	1 5 7 2 0 5 0 0 1 0 24 26 -2
8 S.P.Bouaine	Futsal	1 3 7 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 26 82 -56

Championnat	Futsal	Seniors	/	Phase	1 Division	2 1686

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Vendee	Les	Herbiers	1 21 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 25 46
2 Coex	O.	1 15 7 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 56 24 32
3 Soullans	U	F	T	2 13 7 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 28 34 -6
4 Les	Sables	Tvec	85	1 12 7 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 41 26 15
4 Falleron	Futsal	1 12 7 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 40 44 -4
6 Bretignolles	Brem	Es	1 6 7 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 31 45 -14
7 Montaigu	Fc	3 3 7 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 27 66 -39
8 Pouzauges	Bocage	Fc	2 1 7 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 22 52 -30



DISTRICT	DE	VENDEE	DE	FOOTBALL Classement*

Généré	le	1/6/2019	à	10:22:54	par	Lydie	SOULARD PAGE	9	DE	9

Championnat	Futsal	Seniors	/	Phase	1 Division	3 1687

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Grosbreuil	Es	1 21 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 19 40
2 Achards	Fc	1 18 7 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 88 28 60
3 Aubigny	Us	1 15 7 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 55 36 19
4 Le	Poire	S/Vie	Vf	2 9 7 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 44 40 4
5 Ile	D'Elle	Chaille	2 8 7 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 51 54 -3
6 Soullans	U	F	T	3 6 7 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 29 66 -37
7 Les	Sables	Tvec	85	2 4 7 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 26 70 -44
8 Olonne	S/Mer	S.	2 1 7 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 23 62 -39

Championnat	Futsal	Seniors	/	Phase	2 Division	1 1820

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Sallertaine	Futsal	1 19 7 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 34 17 17
2 Le	Poire	S/Vie	Vf	1 18 7 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 48 15 33
3 La	Roche	Futsal	1 13 7 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 31 32 -1
4 La	Roche	Robretieres	1 12 7 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 30 24 6
4 Soullans	U	F	T	1 12 7 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 51 32 19
6 Montaigu	Fc	2 6 7 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 29 33 -4
7 Vendee	Les	Herbiers	1 2 7 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 20 47 -27
8 Olonne	S/Mer	S.	1 0 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 17 60 -43

Championnat	Futsal	Seniors	/	Phase	2 Division	2 1821

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Achards	Fc	1 21 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 19 54
2 Les	Sables	Tvec	85	1 18 7 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 54 19 35
3 Coex	O.	1 12 7 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 45 36 9
3 Grosbreuil	Es	1 12 7 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 54 34 20
5 Falleron	Futsal	1 9 7 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 40 55 -15
5 S.P.Bouaine	Futsal	1 9 7 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 34 60 -26
7 Bretignolles	Brem	Es	1 3 7 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 21 63 -42
8 Soullans	U	F	T	2 0 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 28 63 -35

Championnat	Futsal	Seniors	/	Phase	2 Division	3 1822

Classement	officiel	au	31/05/2019 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Ile	D'Elle	Chaille	2 23 9 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 108 26 82
2 Aubigny	Us	1 20 9 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 77 50 27
3 Sallertaine	Futsal	2 19 9 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 37 36 1
4 Montaigu	Fc	3 18 9 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 41 36 5
5 Le	Poire	S/Vie	Vf	2 16 9 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 68 40 28
6 La	Tranche	Cote	Lum	1 11 9 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 63 54 9
7 Olonne	S/Mer	S.	2 9 9 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 38 62 -24
8 Pouzauges	Bocage	Fc	2 8 9 3 0 5 1 0 0 0 37 57 -20
9 Les	Sables	Tvec	85	2 3 9 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 25 65 -40
9 Soullans	U	F	T	3 3 9 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 25 93 -68




